
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH Le-10 The song of the oschestra and Le-11 The greedy man and the 

Alan

Textual work 

HINDI Le-8 Ketaki ka memana, Le- 9 naiya ki sair Textual work 

 KANNADA Le no 9, 10 and Gunith Akshar kalika path 1,2, Textual work 

MATHS Le -8 Time  Le- 11 Patterns Textual work 

EVS Le no 9, we breathe, we live and Le no 10 seasons. Textual work 

COMPUTER Le-6 Wordpad Textual work 

04-11-2024

08-11-2024

09-11-2024
14-11-2024
18-11-2024
23-11-2024

Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti
Science and Mathematics Exhibition

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  November 2024 STD - 2 ND

Childrens Day Celebration

IMPORTANT DATES

School reopens after Diwali Holiday

Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir

School picnic 2nd to 9th std


