GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF November 2024 STD - 2 ND		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Le-10 The song of the oschestra and Le-11 The greedy man and the Alan	Textual work
HINDI	Le-8 Ketaki ka memana, Le- 9 naiya ki sair	Textual work
KANNADA	Le no 9, 10 and Gunith Akshar kalika path 1,2,	Textual work
MATHS	Le -8 Time Le- 11 Patterns	Textual work
EVS	Le no 9, we breathe, we live and Le no 10 seasons.	Textual work
COMPUTER	Le-6 Wordpad	Textual work
IMPORTANT DATES		
04-11-2024	School reopens after Diwali Holiday	
08-11-2024	Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir	
09-11-2024	School picnic 2nd to 9th std	
14-11-2024	Childrens Day Celebration	
18-11-2024	Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti	
23-11-2024	Science and Mathematics Exhibition	